
2022 Oceania Track Championships

Date: April 2nd - 5th, 2022 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Wayne Pomario and Greg Griffiths for Para Events Organiser:  AusCycling
Tuesday, April 05 2022 6:00:42pm
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Event 141a: Para IP Final Women C2
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 2 Amanda REID (AUS) 4:06.411
Half Lap 14.359 (1)

Lap 1 24.186 24.186 (1)
Lap 2 19.776 43.962 (1)
Lap 3 20.806 1:04.769 (1)
Lap 4 20.641 1:25.411 (1)
Lap 5 20.458 1:45.869 (1)
Lap 6 20.609 2:06.478 (1)
Lap 7 20.563 2:27.041 (1)
Lap 8 20.176 2:47.217 (1)
Lap 9 19.689 3:06.907 (1)

Lap 10 19.777 3:26.684 (1)
Lap 11 20.091 3:46.775 (1)
Lap 12 19.636 4:06.411 (1)

2. 3 Sarah ELLINGTON (NZ) 4:13.874 +7.463
Half Lap 17.000 (2)

Lap 1 27.805 27.805 (2)
Lap 2 19.866 47.671 (2)
Lap 3 19.706 1:07.377 (2)
Lap 4 20.122 1:27.499 (2)
Lap 5 20.472 1:47.972 (2)
Lap 6 20.587 2:08.559 (2)
Lap 7 20.638 2:29.198 (2)
Lap 8 20.713 2:49.912 (2)
Lap 9 20.777 3:10.690 (2)

Lap 10 20.868 3:31.558 (2)
Lap 11 21.141 3:52.700 (2)
Lap 12 21.174 4:13.874 (2)


